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3,000 250 1,000 150 2,700 7,100 7,100 0 0 7,100 7,100
3,600 1,500 3,150 7,350 15,600 22,700 0 0 15,600 22,700
4,860 350 3,650 13,600 22,460 45,160 0 0 22,460 45,160
8,740 13,400 22,140 67,300 0 0 22,140 67,300
34,500 34,500 101,800 0 0 34,500 101,800
27,000 27,000 128,800 0 0 27,000 128,800
15,000 15,000 143,800 0 0 15,000 143,800
15,500 15,200 30,700 174,500 0 0 30,700 174,500
8,900 4,000 12,900 187,400 4810 4810 4810 17,710 192,210
12,290 600 12,890 200,290 1,790 1,790 6,600 14,680 206,390
11,910 11,910 212,200 3,140 3,140 9,740 15,050 221,940
8,120 8,120 220,320 3,880 3,880 13,620 12,000 233,940
11,000 11,000 231,320 1,630 1,630 15,250 12,630 246,570
14,160 14,160 245,480 4170 4170 19,420 18,330 264,900
15,410 15,410 260,890 1,000 1,000 20,420 16,410 281,310
10,000 10,000 270,890 13,680 13,680 34,100 23,680 304,990
5,000 5,000 275,890 1,000 1,000 35,100 6,000 310,990
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450 450 381,000 3,700 3,700 112,190 4150 493,190
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